Aggregate/Cement
Food
Mining
Forest/Paper
Petro/Chem
Unit/Baggage
Handling
HVAC/Industrial Air

allow drive to motor distances of
up to 300 feet when applied with
Reliance motors before output filtering
considerations must be applied.
• Tested to ensure that the waveform at
the motor conduit box will not exceed
the limits specified in NEMA MG1
31.40.4.2. at lead lengths of 200 ft.
Standard stock models of SP600 Variable frequency AC Drives. Units include OIM.1
Normal
Duty HP Input Voltage
Output Amps
Model Number
Package
 Cont. 3 sec. OL 1 min. OL Frame Style
200 - 240 VAC, 3-phase, 50/60 Hz (6SP201- Series)
0.5 230 2.2 3.3 2.4 6SP201-2P2CTNN A NEMA 1
1.0 230 4.2 6.4 4.8 6SP201-4P2CTNN A NEMA 1
2.0 230 6.8 12.0 9.0 6SP201-6P8CTNN B NEMA 1
3.0 230 9.6 14.4 10.6 6SP201-9P6CTNN B NEMA 1
5.0 230 15.3 23.2 17.4 6SP201-015CTAN C NEMA 1
7.5 230 22.0 33.0 24.2 6SP201-022CTAN D NEMA 1
10.0 230 28.0 44.0 33.0 6SP201-028CTAN D NEMA 1
380 - 480 VAC, 3-phase, 50/60 Hz (6SP401- Series)
0.5 480 1.1 1.6 1.2 6SP401-1P1CTNN A NEMA 1
1.0 480 2.0 3.2 2.4 6SP401-2P1CTNN A NEMA 1
2.0 480 3.4 6.0 4.5 6SP401-3P4CTNN B NEMA 1
3.0 480 5.0 7.5 5.5 6SP401-005CTNN B NEMA 1
5.0 480 8.0 12.0 8.8 6SP401-008CTNN B NEMA 1
7.5 480 11.0 16.5 12.1 6SP401-011CTAN C NEMA 1
10.0 480 14.0 22.0 16.5 6SP401-014CTAN C NEMA 1
15.0 480 22.0 33.0 24.2 6SP401-022CTAN D NEMA 1
20.0 480 27.0 44.0 33.0 6SP401-027CTAN D NEMA 1
25.0 480 34.0 54.0 40.5 6SP401-034CTAN D NEMA 1
30.0 480 40.0 68.0 51.0 6SP401-040CTAN D NEMA 1
40.0 480 52.0 80.0 60.0 6SP401-052CTAN E NEMA 1
50.0 480 65.0 104 78.0 6SP401-065CTAN E NEMA 1
380 - 480 VAC, 3-phase, 50/60 Hz (6SB401- Series)3
20.0 480 27.0 44.0 33.0 6SB401-027CTANA 2 NEMA 1
25.0 480 34.0 54.0 40.5 6SB401-034CTANA 2 NEMA 1
30.0 480 40.0 68.0 51.0 6SB401-040CTANA 3 NEMA 1
40.0 480 52.0 80.0 60.0 6SB401-052CTANA 3 NEMA 1
50.0 480 65.0 104 78.0 6SB401-065CTANA 3 NEMA 1
60.0 480 77.0 130 97.5 6SB401-077CNANA 4 NEMA 1
75.0 480 96.0 144 106 6SB401-096CNANA 5 NEMA 1
100 480 125 163 138 6SB401-125CNANA 5 NEMA 1
125 480 156 234 172 6SB401-156CNANA 6 NEMA 1
150 480 180 270 198 6SB401-180CNANA 6 NEMA 1
200 480 248 372 273 6SB401-248CNANA 6 NEMA 1
575 VAC, 3-Phase, 50/60 Hz 2 (6SP501- Series)
0.5 575 0.9 1.4 1.0 6SP501-0P9CTNN A NEMA 1
1.0 575 1.7 2.6 2.0 6SP501-1P7CTNN A NEMA 1
2.0 575 2.7 4.8 3.6 6SP501-2P7CTNN B NEMA 1
3.0 575 3.9 5.8 4.3 6SP501-3P9CTNN B NEMA 1
5.0 575 6.1 9.1 6.7 6SP501-6P1CTNN B NEMA 1
7.5 575 9.0 13.5 9.9 6SP501-9P0CTNN C NEMA 1
10.0 575 11.0 18.0 13.5 6SP501-011CTNN C NEMA 1
15.0 575 17.0 25.5 18.8 6SP501-017CTNN D NEMA 1
20.0 575 22.0 34.0 25.5 6SP501-022CTNN D NEMA 1
575 VAC, 3-Phase, 50/60 Hz 2 (6SB501- Series)3
20.0 575 22.0 34.0 25.5 6SB501-022CTNNA 2 NEMA 1
25.0 575 27.0 44.0 33.0 6SB501-027CTNNA 2 NEMA 1
30.0 575 32.0 54.0 40.5 6SB501-032CTNNA 3 NEMA 1
40.0 575 41.0 64.0 48.0 6SB501-041CTNNA 3 NEMA 1
50.0 575 52.0 82.0 61.5 6SB501-052CTNNA 3 NEMA 1
60.0 575 62.0 104 78.0 6SB501-062CTNNA 4 NEMA 1
75.0 575 77.0 116 85.0 6SB501-077CTNNA 5 NEMA 1
100 575 99.0 126 109 6SB501-099CTNNA 5 NEMA 1
125 575 125 188 138 6SB501-125CTNNA 6 NEMA 1
150 575 144 216 158 6SB501-144CTNNA 6 NEMA 1
1. Consult catalog for non-stock or enhanced models, such as NEMA 4, Flange mount and other available models.
2. 575 VAC models are UL and cUL only.
3. To use 115 V I/O, replace xxxxxxxA with xxxxxxxB. 115 V I/O models are non-stock.